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Pnroisscs.

Milton

Modosto St.

Moisie
Monique Sto.

^ontcalm
Mont Carmol
Montini
Mont Louis
JVIontmagny, B.C.
Montréal
Morip
Napierreviilo, B.C.
Narcisse St.

Nataskouan
Nelson
New Carlisle, B.C.
New Port
New Richmond
Newton
Nicolas St.

Nicolet
Norbert St.

Northfield
N. D. des Anges
N. D. de la Victoire, C.
N. D. du Portage

Onslow
Oun St.

Pabos
Pacôme
Papineauville
Pascal St.

Paspébiac
Patrick St.

Paul St.

Paul Hermito St.
Paulin St.

Percé, B.C.
Petite Nation
Petite Riv. St. François X
Philippe St.

Philipsburg
Philomène Ste.
Pie St.

oo

PAROISSES

Paroissp,s.

Pierre St.

Pierrevillo

Placides St.

Plaines, B.C.
Plessis

Pointe aux Esquimaux
Pointe aux Trembles
Pointe Claire C
Pointe du Lac
Poiycarpe St.
Pontiac
Portage du Fort
Port Daniel
Pontefract
Portland
Palton

Présentation
Price

Prosper St.

Raphaël St.

Raymond St.

Rawdo'i
Régis St.

Rémi St.

Repentigny
Réserves des Sauvages
Richmond, B.C.
Rigaud
Ristigouche
Rivière au Renard
Rivière Bleue
Rivière des Piairies
Rivière du Loup, BC
Rivière du Loup
Rivière Moisie
Rivière Ouello
Rivière St. Jean
Rivière Ste. Marguerite
Roberval
Roch St. n^ 99
Romuald St. '

'

Ros.^Hp. S{e.
Rose Ste. B.C.
Roxton
Saint Esprit

7,14,

89

a
43
18

55
21

41

40
33,45

36
47
57
60
60
2

60
59
25
26
13

46
8, 36

45
51

39
85
52
41

20
56
2

1

4
33
48

4

40
5

40
40
41

52
45
23
54
24
51


